
 

 

 

 
 

SECOND TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 

TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 4 CLASS 5 CLASS 6 CLASS 7 CLASS 8 

20/02/25 Thursday V. Ed V. Ed V. Ed V. Ed V. Ed 

21/02/25 Friday 
Computer 

Studies 

English 

Language 

Computer 

Studies 
Geography History/Civics 

Saturday 
English 

Language 
Hindi 

English 

Literature 
Biology 

Computer 

Studies 

23/02/25 Sunday - - - - - 

24/02/25 Monday Science Mathematics Chemistry 
English 

Literature 
Physics 

25/02/25 Tuesday - - - - - 

26/02/25 Wednesday - - - - - 

27/02/25 Thursday - - - - - 

28/02/25 Friday Hindi Social Studies Biology Mathematics Mathematics 

01/03/25 Saturday G.K G.K 
English 

Language 
Hindi 

English 

Literature 

02/03/25 Sunday - - - - - 

03/03/25 Monday Social Studies 
English 

Literature 
Mathematics Physics Chemistry 

04/03/25 Tuesday - - History/Civics 
Computer 

Studies 

English 

Language 

05/03/25 Wednesday 
English 

Literature 
Science Physics History/Civics Geography 

06/03/25 Thursday - - Hindi Chemistry Hindi 

07/03/25 Friday Mathematics 
Computer 

Studies 
Geography 

English 

Language 
Biology 

 

Note: 

The examination of the following subjects will be held during teaching periods. 

i) Art for class 6, 7 and 8 will be taken in the first week of February. 

ii) Art and Dictation for class 4 and 5 on 15
th

 of February. 

iii) G.K and SUPW for classes 6, 7 and 8 will be taken on 15
th

 of February. 

v) Sanskrit for classes 6, 7 and 8 will be on 17
th

 of February. 

vi) Showing of answer scripts to parents on 18
th

 of March. 

vii) Report card distribution for classes 1 to 8 on 26
th

 of March 

22/02/25

iv) LSS for classes 4 to 8 and SUPW for classes 4 and 5 will be taken on 17th of February.




